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Women / XB / XB 9 & ol
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Avery Donham2
United

9.200 9.250 9.1009.000 36.550
6T 4 4T 5T 1 

1 

Hannah Yeager9
United

8.950 9.400 9.1009.000 36.450
12 1 4T 5T 2 

2 

Alexia Timm8
United

9.400 9.000 8.8009.100 36.300
1 7T 1 9 3T

3T

Marissa Schultz6
United

9.300 9.100 8.8509.050 36.300
3T 5T 2T 8 3T

3T

Ashlyn Mello5
United

9.200 9.100 9.2508.700 36.250
6T 5T 8 2 5 

5 

Kassidy Sheldon7
United

9.250 9.300 9.0508.500 36.100
5 2T 10 7 6T

6T

Emma Sherman73
United

9.150 8.850 9.2008.900 36.100
8 10 7 3 6T

6T

Hannah Chapman29
CCGI

9.300 8.250 9.3009.000 35.850
3T 12 4T 1 8T

8T

Serena Webster48
CCGI

9.100 9.000 8.7009.050 35.850
9 7T 2T 11 8T

8T

Jayce Serrins47
CCGI

9.350 8.900 9.1508.300 35.700
2 9 12 4 10 

10 

Corina Feenstra51
CCGI

9.050 9.300 8.6508.400 35.400
10 2T 11 12 11 

11 

Payton Gregorich4
United

9.000 8.600 8.7508.600 34.950
11 11 9 10 12 

12 
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